USPI
Event

Id

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

Created

Date

31/05/

2023 05:

23:44
03/07/

2023 04:

05:11
07/07/

2023 04:

09:29
01/08/

2023 05:

59:59

07/11/

2023 06:

58:08

18/01/

2024 04:

16:32
13/02/

2024 05:

04:51
15/04/

2024 11:

25:53
06/05/

2024 01:

00:44

Type Of UPSI

FINANCIAL RESULT AS ON
31 MARCH 2023

TALLY DATA RELATED TO
1ST QUARTER TO AUDITOR

Fund raising

Award of contract with Sakar

Engitech (Lead partner) of MP

POORV KSHETRA VIDYUT
VITRAN CO. LTD

Un-Audited Standalone and
Consolidated Financial
Results of the Company for
the Quarter and Half year

ended on September 30, 2023

TALLY DATA RELATED TO
3RD QUARTER TO AUDITOR

Regarding Outcome of 6 th
Board meeting

15042024-TALLY DATA
RELATED TO 4TH QUARTER
TO AUDITOR

UPSI Subject Intimation

FINANCIAL RESULT AS ON
31 MARCH 2023

TALLY DATA RELATED TO
1ST QUARTER TO AUDITOR

To explore Fund Raising
options.

Award of contract with
Sakar Engitech (Lead
partner) of MP POORYV
KSHETRA VIDYUT VITRAN
CO.LTD

Un-Audited Standalone and
Consolidated Financial
Results for the Quarter and
Half year ended on
September 30, 2023

TALLY DATA RELATED TO
3RD QUARTER TO
AUDITOR

Outcome of 6th Board
meeting

TALLY DATA RELATED TO
4TH QUARTER TO
AUDITOR

06052024-LETTER OF AWARD LETTER OF AWARD

From
Date

31/
05/
2023

03/
07/
2023

07/
07/
2023

01/
08/
2023

04/
11/
2023

18/
01/
2024

13/
02/
2024

15/
04/
2024

06/
05/
2024

To
Date

01/
06/
2023

03/
07/
2023

14/
07/
2023

02/
08/
2023

10/
11/
2023

31/
01/
2024

14/
02/
2024

15/
05/
2024

07/
05/
2024

UPSI
Status

Vie




