USPI Event Id	Created Date	Type Of UPSI	UPSI Subject Intimation	From Date	To Date	UPSI Status	View
1	31/05/ 2023 05: 23:44	FINANCIAL RESULT AS ON 31 MARCH 2023	FINANCIAL RESULT AS ON 31 MARCH 2023	31/ 05/ 2023	01/ 06/ 2023		
2	03/07/ 2023 04: 05:11	TALLY DATA RELATED TO 1ST QUARTER TO AUDITOR	TALLY DATA RELATED TO 1ST QUARTER TO AUDITOR	03/ 07/ 2023	03/ 07/ 2023		
3	07/07/ 2023 04: 09:29	Fund raising	To explore Fund Raising options.	07/ 07/ 2023	14/ 07/ 2023		
4	01/08/ 2023 05: 59:59	Award of contract with Sakar Engitech (Lead partner) of MP POORV KSHETRA VIDYUT VITRAN CO. LTD	Award of contract with Sakar Engitech (Lead partner) of MP POORV KSHETRA VIDYUT VITRAN CO. LTD	01/ 08/ 2023	02/ 08/ 2023		
1004	07/11/ 2023 06: 58:08	Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2023	Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2023	04/ 11/ 2023	10/ 11/ 2023		
1005	18/01/ 2024 04: 16:32	TALLY DATA RELATED TO 3RD QUARTER TO AUDITOR	TALLY DATA RELATED TO 3RD QUARTER TO AUDITOR	18/ 01/ 2024	31/ 01/ 2024		
1006	13/02/ 2024 05: 04:51	Regarding Outcome of 6 th Board meeting	Outcome of 6th Board meeting	13/ 02/ 2024	14/ 02/ 2024		
1007	15/04/ 2024 11: 25:53	15042024-TALLY DATA RELATED TO 4TH QUARTER TO AUDITOR	TALLY DATA RELATED TO 4TH QUARTER TO AUDITOR	15/ 04/ 2024	15/ 05/ 2024		
1008	06/05/ 2024 01: 00:44	06052024-LETTER OF AWARD	LETTER OF AWARD	06/ 05/ 2024	07/ 05/ 2024		